Exhibit 3

Parcels, Wells and Water Rights to be Converted

Place of Use

Wells

Owner

Water Rights

Historical Average
Pumping 2003-2007

(affyr)

POU acres

A

1

Box Canyon Dairy

36-2426

36-10044

322.9

124

28&4

Mary Jane & Thomas
Heida

36-2493B

36-07682

36-2228B

36-07597B

36-02228A (1)

36-07597A (1)

Grace V & John Madalena

36-02493C

36-8276 (1)

724.2

412

Melvin & Norma Brown

36-4046

238.1

80

5 &6

Box Canyon Dairy

36-16256

36-16258

36-16260

36-16262

36-16264

36-16266

36-16268

36-16270

36-16272

36-16274

36-16276

36-16278

36-16280

36-16282

36-16284

946.5

Same as 5 &6

Same as 5 &6

211.9

444

Total

2443.6

1060




